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	Dec.11, 2007

	
	

	
	7:00-8:15PM

	
	




Facilitator:  Susan Carr                      Type of meeting: Mtg w.Plann Brd to present Comm. Challenge
 Lyn Lombard, Rachelle Lyons
David Preece SNHPC, EPA rep, Manchester Committee rep
Agenda:
Share w. planning brd
Notes
	Presentation to Planning Brd. 

P. Hogan challenged global warming info & would not dialogue on planning for town energy
Other members said nothing- they were asked what they thought but did not respond
No Problem with inventory /audit idea

No plans on energy use in general.

 
	



New Boston Climate & Energy Committee





NBC&E Mtgs. 


Tues. Dec.11  Mtg w. plan. board- 6:30 then mtg.


Mon. Dec. 17


Mon. Jan 7


Mon Jan 21


Mon Feb 4


Mon Feb 18


Mon Mar 3


Mon Mar 17








Selectmen's meetings


Mon Nov 19th 7PM


Mon Dec 3    7PM—bring "specifics" to public comment


Mon Dec 17  7PM





Planning Board


Tues. Dec 11  on agenda 6:30PM


Tues. 








PARKING LOT:





Dec. 1 NH Sustain. Energy Assoc. ConferenceFireman's bfast – Dec 2 Fireman's bfast – info


Dec. 11 Planning Board


Jan 8 – Warrant articles due to town


Jan. 30 Focus the Nation


Jan 31 Focus the Nation- Teach In 


March 11 – Town Voting


April 19 Right to Dry

















